Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-837T
April 30, 2012
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 28
TC Compact Series Unitary Equipment
Controller
Figure 1.   TC Compact Series Controllers (TC-24).

design improvements are introduced. TALON and TALON View are registered trademarks of Siemens Industry, Inc. Other product or
company names mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. © 2011 Siemens Industry, Inc.
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Building Technologies Division
1000 Deerfield Parkway
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089-4513
U.S.A
Your feedback is important to us. If you have
comments about this document, please send them
to SBT_technical.editor.us.sbt@siemens.com.
Document No. 149-837T
Printed in the USA
Page 9 of 28
Service Boxes and Enclosures
Product Number Description
PXA-SB115V192VA  PX Series Service Box—115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB115V384VA  PX Series Service Box—115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-SB230V192VA  PX Series Service Box—230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB230V384VA  PX Series Service Box—230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-ENC18  18" Enclosure (Utility Cabinet) (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC19  19” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC34  34” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
Documentation
Product Number Description
588-682  TC Compact Series Owner's Manual
588-583  TALON Powers Process Control Language (PPCL) User's Manual